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PAGO A VÍCTIMAS DE LA DICTADURA

Pago Red Bancaria
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HIJO
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HIJO

HIJO

HIJO

HIJO

HIJO

HIJO

HIJO
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VICTIMA

VICTIMA

VICTIMA

VICTIMA

262.911

2.192.231

2.237.035

2.237.040

2.932.549

2.430.187

2.083.480

4.408.741

3.302.185

2.258.064

1.882.679

513.179

2.434.257

530.436

2.375.221

3.378.362

4.326.282

4.940.972

5.617.420

6.833.235

1.408.355

86.978

491.042

398.081

1.398.580

DNI 11407496

758.363

3.909.500

2.899.907

1.221.205

1.610.064

1.451.198 

6.209.842 

1.385.096 

1.129.482 

1.102.907 

6.153.059 

413.360 

536.007 

2.166.856 

804/14

810/14

810/14
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841/14

842/14

844/14

849/14

850/14

851/14

859/14

861/14

862/14

863/14

865/14

1412/24

1455/14

1457/24

1512/24

Carácter
N° de
Orden

Documento de
Identidad N°

Resolución DP N°

Listado de Beneficiarios
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PAGO A VÍCTIMAS DE LA DICTADURA

Pago Red Bancaria
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2.858.081 

404.490 

84.698 

1.303.698 

312.649 

1.355.012 

538.625 

382.143 

1.028.316 

573.786 

1.892.316 

401.329

337.123 

 1.640.938 

1680/24

2373/24

3062/24

3084/24

3361/24

3370/24

3381/24

3832/24

3839/24

3843/24

3852/24

3863/24

3876/24

4971/24

Carácter
N° de
Orden

Documento de
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Resolución DP N°

Listado de Beneficiarios
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